Averham Kelham & Staythorpe Parish Council
Expenditure over £100 2022-2023

Date

04/04/2022
25/04/2022
13/05/2022
09/06/2022
25/10/2022
18/11/2022
22/11/2022
07/02/2023
23/03/2023

Purpose

Notts ALC Subs (22/23)

New Laptop

Donation to ASK About
Insurance Premium

Empty Dog Waste Bins

Trees to commemorate Jubilee
Plaques for trees

Notts ALC Subs (23/24)

Empty Dog Waste Bins

Amount

£121.50
£333.25
£300.00
£214.00
£104.00
£259.60
£150.00
£136.84
£104.00

Non
Recoverable
VAT

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



